Flow Meter
TZ1-...E
● Large analog display
● Monitor and display
● Simple adjustment by means of drag indicator
● Can be used from nominal width DN 40..100
Characteristics
Mechanical flow meter, for fluid or gaseous media, with no-contact

positions are possible; the installation
position affects the switching point and
display range.
Ranges and dimensions
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
increasing flow rate.
DN Metering
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
Recom-
mended
Types Paddle
form
L
DN 40  50 -   250  450 TZ1-040G.250  1   93
100 -   350 TZ1-040G.350  87
DN 50   80 -   350 TZ1-050G.350  98
100 -   450 TZ1-050G.450
DN 65 100 -   350  550 TZ1-065G.350 111
150 -   500 TZ1-065G.500 101
DN 80 130 -   450  900 TZ1-080G.450 126
200 -   600 TZ1-080G.600 112
DN 100 300 -   800 1400 TZ1-100G.800 2 158
350 - 1050 TZ1-100G.1050 148
Attention! Flange seal not included in scope of delivery
3 1 2
Distributed by: PVL Ltd - Jarvis Brook, Crowborough, East Sussex, TN6 2NQ, UK
T:  +44 (0)1892 664499  F:  +44(0)1892 663690   E: sales@pvl.co.uk   W: www.pvl.co.uk